
EMIRATES BUS TRANSPORT DRIVER: ASGHAR 054-3742005

SCHOOL: SCHOOL OF KNOWLEDGE ASSISTANT ROBINA 056-6319971

BUS NO 4  

CLASS STUDENT NAME
ENROLLMENT 

NO.
AM PM

1 YEAR 5 FARIS ASIF ALI 18220 6:00 1:50

2 YEAR 2 G STEVE ALPHIN  17528 6:00 1:50

3 YEAR 4 G RYAN ALPHIN  16600 6:00 1:50

4 FS2 F HAMMAD SHAMEER 19400 6:05 11:45

5 YEAR 5 F HAZIM SHAMEER 16814 6:05 1:55

6 YEAR 4 B MADIHA BUKHARI 19636 6:05 1:55

7 YEAR 2 C SUMAYA BUKHARI 19637 6:05 1:55

8 STAFF SAIMA 6:05 2:00

9 FS2 D MUHAMMAD DAUD KHAN  19587 6:05 11:45

10 STAFF SABITHA  6:05 2:00

11 STAFF GODSHINE     6:05 2:00

12 YEAR 2 Mahrosh amir Muhammad amir 17581 6:05 2:00

13 FS2 NEW MST AFIA HOQUE  19699 6:10 11:50

14 YEAR 1 F MUHAMMAD SHAZIEL 19333 6:10 11:50

15 YEAR 5 A MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 16831 6:10 2:05

16 YEAR 1 C MUHAMMAD YAHYA ZIA ADEEL ZIA  18293 6:15 11:55

17 YEAR 7 MUHAMMAD ZAYAN 17383 6:15 2:05

18 YEAR 4 D FATIMA HASSAN HASSAN MANZOOR  16617 6:15 2:10

19 YEAR 1 F ABDULLAH KHAN  18142 6:15 11:55

20 YEAR 2 B MEHZA SAMEER 17994 6:15 2:10

21 YEAR 4 B SYED BURAIR ALI SYED ALI AHSAN  17765 6:15 2:10

22 YEAR 3 C HAREEM  NAZ 17718 6:15 2:10

23 YEAR 1 C SYED MAHAD ALI SYED ALI AHSAN  18151 6:15 11:55

24 FS1 C NUSAIR KAUSAR  19581 6:15 11:55

25 YEAR 3 F
NISHAAJ KAUSAR A S M NASIR UDDIN 

KAUSAR
 17134 6:15 2:10

26 YEAR 1 F ARHAM ASHIA 18167 6:15 11:55

27 STAFF SAFIA SULTANA 6:15 2:15



28 STAFF RESHMA 6:15 2:15

29 STAFF SHARMILA 6:20 2:15

30 YEAR 3 Ruqaiya mufzal Fatepurwala 17073 6:20 2:15

31 YEAR 4 A HIBA BILAL SHEIKH 16654 6:20 2:15

32 STAFF NAVANEETHA  6:25 2:20

33 FS 2 D MEHROSH FATIMA 19732 6:25 12:00

34 FS2 F MUHAMMAD UMAR AWAN  19627 6:25 12:05

35 YEAR 1 B HAYA BINT SAIF SAIF RIZWAN  18093 6:25 12:05

36 YEAR 5 Tanishka Ashwin Bhatt 16099 6:25 2:20

37 YEAR 6 E ELAINE EVANGELINE GOLDA JEYASEKARAN  15678 6:25 2:20

38 YEAR 4 H ADLINE ANDREA ESTHER JEYASEKARAN  16477 6:25 2:20

39 STAFF ANN 6:30 2:25

40 YEAR 4 G ANIKKETH THANGAVELU SARAVANAN  16597 6:30 2:25

41 FS1 C KHADIJA SAJJAD ALI  19453 6:30 12:10

42 YEAR 2 B FATIMA SUGHRA SAJJAD ALI  17551 6:30 2:25

43 YEAR 7 Muhammad Ahmed Zubair 16339 6:30 2:30

44 YEAR 4 Aura janakrai bhimji thanki 17913 6:35 2:30

45 YEAR 5 Muskan Anand Desai 17338 6:30 2:30

46 FS2 Habiba rehan 15755 6:55 11:45


